:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9475350

Jul 09, 2024 12:32 (UTC)

In epoch 296,104 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 707567 - 0.018879488 ETH®
57.93 USD

2 707568 - 0.018800331 ETH®
57.68 USD

3 707569 - 0.063884451 ETH®
196.03 USD

4 707570 - 0.059572745 ETH®
182.80 USD

S 707571 - 0.018900937 ETH®
57.99 USD

6 707572 - 0.018838636 ETH®
57.80 USD

7 707573 - 0.018810984 ETH®
57.72 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9475350
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/296104
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/707567
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/707568
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/707569
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/707570
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/707571
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/707572
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/707573

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

707574

707575

707576

707577

707578

707579

707580

707581

707582

Validator Id

865669

Amount

- 0.018816952
57.74 USD

- 0.018841559
57.81 USD

- 0.018868759
57.89 USD

- 0.018814242
57.73 USD

- 0.018838719
57.80 USD

- 0.018852185
57.84 USD

- 0.018858177
57.86 USD

- 0.018835478
57.79 USD

- 0.018809919
57.71 USD

Amount

+ 0.045115052
138.43 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/707574
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/707575
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/707576
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/707577
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/707578
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/707579
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/707580
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/707581
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/707582
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/865669

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



