

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:34 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>9475350</u>

DATE & TIME Jul 09, 2024 · 12:32 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 296,104 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>707567</u>	- 0.018879488 ETH � 57.93 USD
2	<u>707568</u>	- 0.018800331 ETH � 57.68 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>707569</u>	- 0.063884451 ETH � 196.03 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>707570</u>	- 0.059572745 ETH � 182.80 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>707571</u>	- 0.018900937 ETH � 57.99 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>707572</u>	- 0.018838636 ETH � 57.80 USD
<u>7</u>	707573	- 0.018810984 ETH � 57.72 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>707574</u>	- 0.018816952 ETH � 57.74 USD
9	<u>707575</u>	- 0.018841559 ETH � 57.81 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>707576</u>	- 0.018868759 ETH � 57.89 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>707577</u>	- 0.018814242 ETH � 57.73 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>707578</u>	- 0.018838719 ETH � 57.80 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>707579</u>	- 0.018852185 ETH � 57.84 USD
<u>14</u>	707580	- 0.018858177 ETH � 57.86 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>707581</u>	- 0.018835478 ETH � 57.79 USD
<u>16</u>	707582	- 0.018809919 ETH � 57.71 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>865669</u>	+ 0.045115052 ETH � 138.43 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.